Yale SCHOOL OF MEDICINE

Initiative for The John Nevins Forrest MD Endowed Fund for Mentorship in Student Research

Thank you for your commitment to support *The John Nevins Forrest MD Endowed Fund for Mentorship in Student Research* initiative, which will recognize and reward exceptional mentoring by faculty in the areas of student research and completion of the thesis. To convey your gift or state your gift intention, please complete and mail this form in the enclosed envelope. Gift intentions may be fulfilled over a five-year period.

I hereby commit \$______to *The John Nevins Forrest MD Endowed Fund for Mentorship in Student Research* initiative (Designation #38017)

\$_____ Enclosed Today Anticipated Matching Gift? □ Yes □ No

Card # _____ ___ ___ ___ ___ _____

Expiration Date____ □ Visa □ MasterCard □ American Express

If fulfilling your commitment in future installments, please complete the following:

		<u>Month</u>	Day	Year	Corporate Matching Gi Amounts (if applicable)
\$	by				\$
\$	by				\$
\$	by				\$
\$	by				\$
\$	by				\$
\$	by				\$
Total					Total Matching Gift

Comments, special instructions

*(DISCLAIMER) In the event that \$100,000 is not raised to complete The John Nevins Forrest MD Endowed Fund for Mentorship in Student Research by 5/31/2020, the sum raised will be put into a spendable fund for the same purpose.

Name	Class/School/Affiliation		
Street, City, State, Zip			
Email	Preferred Telephone		
Employer (for matching gift, if applicable)			
Signature	Date		

For questions or making a gift over the phone, or for questions about making a gift of securities or mutual fund shares, call Michael Fitzsousa, Director of Development for Alumni: (203) 436-8526.

Please make checks payable to Yale University with John N. Forrest Fund 38017 written in memo